
PIAA DISTRICT III -- BOYS AA

Hershey, PA

Oct. 22, 2014

45 degrees with light rain

Results by runhigh.com

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance 

of a specific individual or team. 

Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 York Suburban            41    3    5    8   12   13   14   28    17:11    0:41

  2 Wyomissing Area         150    2    7   35   47   59   60   76    17:51    1:56

  3 Palmyra                 162   15   23   29   32   63   81   84    18:05    1:10

  4 Schuylkill Valley       177   11   25   30   54   57  117  123    18:09    1:21 

  5 Annville-Cleona         220    9   31   51   58   71   96  118    18:19    1:37 

  6 Milton Hershey          235   17   37   42   66   73   74   97    18:26    1:15 

  7 Trinity - Camp Hill     250   26   48   53   56   67   75   79    18:30    0:51 

  8 Eastern York            280    6   39   49   82  104  143         18:29    2:32 

 9* Gettysburg              309    1   38   85   87   98  102  112    18:33    2:44 

10* Conrad Weiser           309   21   36   50   72  130  135  150    18:41    2:11 

 11 Boiling Springs         321   18   45   52   95  111  113  138    18:45    1:57 

 12 Lancaster Catholic      323   27   65   68   80   83  128  155    18:46    1:09 

 13 Berks Catholic          333   16   44   62   77  134              18:47    2:24 

 14 Oley Valley             375   24   40   93  108  110  121         18:59    1:43 

 15 Lancaster Mennonite     382   19   69   78   91  125  145         18:59    2:12 

 16 Kennard Dale            392   10   34   92  116  140  147  162    18:56    2:49 

 17 East Pennsboro Area     400    4   70   99  107  120  132  154    18:56    2:58 

 18 Bishop McDevitt Hbg     413   55   61   88  103  106  122  129    19:08    0:55 

 19 Susquehannock           460   46   64   94  115  141  146  152    19:16    1:42 

 20 Donegal                 468   20   22  114  151  161              19:21    3:16 

 21 Big Spring              508   43  101  109  119  136  144  160    19:29    1:42 

 22 Susquenita              528   86   89   90  124  139              19:33    0:56 

 23 Fleetwood Area          535   33  100  126  127  149  159         19:34    2:09 

 24 West York Area          630   41  131  148  153  157              19:56    2:19 

 25 Susquehanna Twp         673  105  133  137  142  156  158         20:05    1:02 

Incomplete Teams: Bermudian Springs, Eastern Lebanon Count, Hamburg, James Buchanan 

Littlestown, Middletown, Pa, Northern Lebanon, West Perry 

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

1. York Suburban 

    3  Brady Wilt, Sr             16:50    5:26 

    5  Donovan Mears, Jr          16:58    5:28 

    8  Bryce Ohl, Fr              17:11    5:33 

   12  Adam Barley, Sr            17:22    5:36 

   13  Peter Wagner, So           17:30    5:39 

   14  Zach Lofties, Sr           17:34    5:40 

   28  Quentin Schorr, Jr         18:00    5:48 

Total Time = 1:25:51     Total Places = 41

2. Wyomissing Area 

    2  Jack Di Cintio, Jr         16:46    5:24 

    7  Kyle Shinn, Sr             17:06    5:31 

   35  Joe Cullen, Fr             18:12    5:52 

   47  Peter Tietbohl, Jr         18:26    5:56 

   59  Gavin Babb, Jr             18:42    6:02 

   60  Matt Driben, Fr            18:43    6:02 

   76  Alex Bonino, Sr            19:01    6:08 
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Total Time = 1:29:12     Total Places = 150

3. Palmyra 

   15  Ezra Daniel, Sr            17:35    5:40 

   23  Jason Robinson, Sr         17:55    5:47 

   29  Max Perry, Sr              18:04    5:49 

   32  Kevin Cole, So             18:07    5:51 

   63  Dale Lingle, Sr            18:44    6:03 

   81  Jared Richard, Jr          19:05    6:09 

   84  Matthew Brandt, Jr         19:09    6:11 

Total Time = 1:30:25     Total Places = 162

4. Schuylkill Valley 

   11  Clay Stabolepszy, Sr       17:20    5:35 

   25  Ben Reisenweaver, Fr       17:58    5:48 

   30  Colby Stichter, Fr         18:06    5:50 

   54  Chris Yeshulas, Sr         18:38    6:00 

   57  Jacob Waltz, Sr            18:41    6:01 

  117  Delanie Heck-Hoppes, Fr    19:43    6:22 

  123  Lucas Horrell, Fr          19:55    6:25 

Total Time = 1:30:43     Total Places = 177 

5. Annville-Cleona 

    9  Jeff Inman, Sr             17:17    5:34 

   31  Anthony Frattarole, So     18:07    5:50 

   51  Tyler Carpenter, Sr        18:32    5:58 

   58  Jon Zechman, Sr            18:41    6:02 

   71  Matthew Darok, Sr          18:54    6:06 

   96  Michael Darok, Sr          19:23    6:15 

  118  Doyle Shertzer, Fr         19:46    6:22 

Total Time = 1:31:31     Total Places = 220 

6. Milton Hershey 

   17  Nate Frierson, Jr          17:45    5:43 

   37  Ezana Wondwosen, Jr        18:14    5:53 

   42  Kaleb Waiwada, Sr          18:23    5:56 

   66  Terryl Ferrell, Jr         18:49    6:04 

   73  Vinnie Caroselli, Jr       18:59    6:07 

   74  Mike Sosnowski, So         19:00    6:08 

   97  Henry Mercedes, Jr         19:24    6:15 

Total Time = 1:32:10     Total Places = 235 

7. Trinity - Camp Hill 

   26  Matt Gross, Sr             17:58    5:48 

   48  Matt Geisler, So           18:27    5:57 

   53  Vince Pham, So             18:36    6:00 

   56  Chris Fencel, So           18:39    6:01 

   67  Gerald Hempt, Sr           18:49    6:04 

   75  Chase Drawbaugh, Jr        19:01    6:08 

   79  Sean Capper, Jr            19:03    6:09 

Total Time = 1:32:29     Total Places = 250 

8. Eastern York 

    6  Tyler White, Sr            17:02    5:29 

   39  Mason Bair, Jr             18:15    5:53 

   49  Brandon Dailey, Jr         18:28    5:57 

   82  Nathan Trowell-Lopez, So   19:07    6:10 

  104  Zachary Falk, Fr           19:33    6:18 

  143  Nick Rexroth, Sr           20:09    6:30 

Total Time = 1:32:25     Total Places = 280 

9*. Gettysburg 

    1  Dan Filler, Jr             16:43    5:23 

   38  Ryan Haskins, Fr           18:14    5:53 

   85  Ethan Yoder, Sr            19:09    6:11 

   87  Jay Geesaman, So           19:11    6:11 

   98  Drew May, Sr               19:27    6:16 

  102  Cameron Bishop, Fr         19:30    6:17 

  112  Connor Staub, Jr           19:41    6:21 

Total Time = 1:32:44     Total Places = 309 

10*. Conrad Weiser 

   21  Sam Ramsay, Sr             17:48    5:44 

   36  Matt Werner, Sr            18:13    5:52 
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   50  Nick Ostan, Jr             18:28    5:57 

   72  Eli Reber, Jr              18:57    6:07 

  130  Nick Lagerman, So          19:59    6:27 

  135  Antonio Bonilla, Sr        20:03    6:28 

  150  Logan Clay, Jr             20:19    6:33 

Total Time = 1:33:25     Total Places = 309 

11. Boiling Springs 

   18  Zach Bitner, Jr            17:45    5:43 

   45  Noah Reighard, Jr          18:25    5:56 

   52  Justin Lewis, Jr           18:33    5:59 

   95  Liam Aro, Fr               19:21    6:14 

  111  Nathan McDowell, Jr        19:41    6:21 

  113  John Riskis, So            19:41    6:21 

  138  Joseph Knouse, So          20:05    6:29 

Total Time = 1:33:45     Total Places = 321 

12. Lancaster Catholic 

   27  Miles McCaskey, Fr         17:59    5:48 

   65  Andrew Johnson, Jr         18:47    6:03 

   68  Colton Titus, Jr           18:51    6:05 

   80  Henry Womble, Jr           19:05    6:09 

   83  Joe Zukus, Sr              19:08    6:10 

  128  Patrick Walsh, Sr          19:58    6:26 

  155  Nick Card, Fr              20:35    6:38 

Total Time = 1:33:50     Total Places = 323 

13. Berks Catholic 

   16  Jake McGranaghan, Sr       17:39    5:41 

   44  Jake Stoltzfus, Jr         18:23    5:56 

   62  Kevin Duncan, Jr           18:44    6:02 

   77  Thomas Joyce, Sr           19:03    6:08 

  134  Cory Lobaugh, Sr           20:02    6:28 

Total Time = 1:33:51     Total Places = 333 

14. Oley Valley 

   24  David Maloney, So          17:57    5:47 

   40  Eric Savarese, Sr          18:17    5:54 

   93  Tj Augustine, Fr           19:20    6:14 

  108  Jermey Chen See, Jr        19:38    6:20 

  110  David Talarico, Sr         19:39    6:20 

  121  Tyler Sarge, Jr            19:51    6:24 

Total Time = 1:34:51     Total Places = 375 

15. Lancaster Mennonite 

   19  Ben Stutzman, Jr           17:46    5:44 

   69  John Hursh, Sr             18:52    6:05 

   78  Brandon Roe, So            19:03    6:09 

   91  Judah Buckwalter, Sr       19:17    6:13 

  125  Seth Weaver, Jr            19:57    6:26 

  145  Konrad Martin, Fr          20:10    6:30 

Total Time = 1:34:55     Total Places = 382 

16. Kennard Dale 

   10  Theo Kioussis, Sr          17:18    5:35 

   34  Merle Bernhard, So         18:11    5:52 

   92  Chris Moore, Jr            19:18    6:13 

  116  Joshua Chamberlain, Jr     19:43    6:21 

  140  Layne Graham, Sr           20:07    6:29 

  147  Alex Bullen, So            20:14    6:32 

  162  Erik Whitelaw, Jr          21:58    7:05 

Total Time = 1:34:37     Total Places = 392 

17. East Pennsboro Area 

    4  Sam Signor, Jr             16:51    5:26 

   70  Scott Mundis, Jr           18:53    6:05 

   99  Ryan Margraf, Sr           19:27    6:16 

  107  Austin Williams, So        19:37    6:19 

  120  Jake Pegnetter, Jr         19:49    6:23 

  132  Ryan Marshall, Jr          20:02    6:27 

  154  Lance Samuel, Sr           20:33    6:38 

Total Time = 1:34:37     Total Places = 400 

18. Bishop McDevitt Hbg 

   55  Derek Noll, Sr             18:39    6:01 
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   61  Cole Dougher, Sr           18:44    6:02 

   88  Michael Wood, Jr           19:11    6:11 

  103  Lance Sharpe, Jr           19:30    6:17 

  106  Dan Hair, Jr               19:34    6:18 

  122  Jared McDevitt, Sr         19:54    6:25 

  129  Shane Finnerty, Sr         19:58    6:26 

Total Time = 1:35:38     Total Places = 413 

19. Susquehannock 

   46  Nathan Shelley, Jr         18:25    5:56 

   64  Joe McDonnell, Jr          18:44    6:03 

   94  Ryan Denis, Jr             19:21    6:14 

  115  Hunter Davis, Fr           19:42    6:21 

  141  Earls Will, Jr             20:07    6:29 

  146  Matt Barnhart, Jr          20:13    6:31 

  152  Mark Freidhoff, Sr         20:26    6:35 

Total Time = 1:36:19     Total Places = 460 

20. Donegal 

   20  Austin Burkholder, So      17:46    5:44 

   22  Zachary Miller, Jr         17:53    5:46 

  114  Kadin Heisey, Sr           19:42    6:21 

  151  Keith Atyade, So           20:21    6:34 

  161  Connor Green, Jr           21:02    6:47 

Total Time = 1:36:44     Total Places = 468 

21. Big Spring 

   43  Spencer Starner, Sr        18:23    5:56 

  101  Kyle Reynolds, Sr          19:29    6:17 

  109  Adam Baldoni, Sr           19:38    6:20 

  119  Connor Greene, Fr          19:47    6:23 

  136  Josh Line, Jr              20:05    6:28 

  144  Kyle Richwine, So          20:10    6:30 

  160  Isaac Eshenour, Jr         21:00    6:46 

Total Time = 1:37:22     Total Places = 508 

22. Susquenita 

   86  Nate Clugston, Jr          19:11    6:11 

   89  Jacob Hammaker, Fr         19:14    6:12 

   90  Corey Sheibley, Sr         19:16    6:13 

  124  Travis Keefe, Jr           19:56    6:26 

  139  Noah Buck, Sr              20:07    6:29 

Total Time = 1:37:44     Total Places = 528 

23. Fleetwood Area 

   33  Carl Fortna, Jr            18:09    5:51 

  100  Shawn Delay, Jr            19:29    6:17 

  126  Matty Delozier, Jr         19:57    6:26 

  127  Jacob Wetherhold, Jr       19:58    6:26 

  149  Chad Delay, Jr             20:17    6:32 

  159  Sean Hillman, So           20:58    6:46 

Total Time = 1:37:50     Total Places = 535 

24. West York Area 

   41  Connor Schroll, Jr         18:20    5:55 

  131  Logan Berger-Kertzel, Jr   20:00    6:27 

  148  Michael Limbert, Jr        20:15    6:32 

  153  Rickard Sam, So            20:27    6:36 

  157  Connor Hayden, Jr          20:38    6:39 

Total Time = 1:39:40     Total Places = 630 

25. Susquehanna Twp 

  105  Thatcher Williams, Jr      19:33    6:18 

  133  Daniel Morris, Fr          20:02    6:28 

  137  Malikul Muhammad, Jr       20:05    6:28 

  142  Brian Sayre, Fr            20:08    6:30 

  156  Chris Arney, Sr            20:35    6:38 

  158  Matthew Findling, Sr       20:48    6:43 

Total Time = 1:40:23     Total Places = 673 

        TEAM                              2500 METER    CLOCK 

 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME         TIME      PACE        TEAM 

Top
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    1        Daniel Green, Sr                7:53    16:32    5:20  James Buchanan       

    2     1  Dan Filler, Jr                  7:55    16:43    5:23  Gettysburg           

    3     2  Jack Di Cintio, Jr              7:46    16:46    5:24  Wyomissing Area       

    4     3  Brady Wilt, Sr                  7:58    16:50    5:26  York Suburban         

    5     4  Sam Signor, Jr                  7:59    16:51    5:26  East Pennsboro Area  

    6     5  Donovan Mears, Jr               8:05    16:58    5:28  York Suburban         

    7     6  Tyler White, Sr                 8:05    17:02    5:29  Eastern York         

    8     7  Kyle Shinn, Sr                  7:58    17:06    5:31  Wyomissing Area       

    9     8  Bryce Ohl, Fr                   8:14    17:11    5:33  York Suburban         

   10     9  Jeff Inman, Sr                  8:09    17:17    5:34  Annville-Cleona      

   11    10  Theo Kioussis, Sr               8:17    17:18    5:35  Kennard Dale         

   12    11  Clay Stabolepszy, Sr            8:16    17:20    5:35  Schuylkill Valley    

   13    12  Adam Barley, Sr                 8:15    17:22    5:36  York Suburban         

   14    13  Peter Wagner, So                8:11    17:30    5:39  York Suburban         

   15    14  Zach Lofties, Sr                8:20    17:34    5:40  York Suburban         

   16    15  Ezra Daniel, Sr                 8:17    17:35    5:40  Palmyra               

   17    16  Jake McGranaghan, Sr            8:13    17:39    5:41  Berks Catholic       

   18        Tyler McFeaters, Sr             8:11    17:43    5:43  Northern Lebanon     

   19    17  Nate Frierson, Jr               8:17    17:45    5:43  Milton Hershey       

   20    18  Zach Bitner, Jr                 8:18    17:45    5:43  Boiling Springs      

   21    19  Ben Stutzman, Jr                8:33    17:46    5:44  Lancaster Mennonite  

   22    20  Austin Burkholder, So           8:34    17:46    5:44  Donegal              

   23    21  Sam Ramsay, Sr                  8:16    17:48    5:44  Conrad Weiser        

   24        Jared Harnish, Jr               8:23    17:48    5:44  Eastern Lebanon Count 

   25    22  Zachary Miller, Jr              8:31    17:53    5:46  Donegal               

   26    23  Jason Robinson, Sr              8:29    17:55    5:47  Palmyra               

   27    24  David Maloney, So               8:22    17:57    5:47  Oley Valley           

   28    25  Ben Reisenweaver, Fr            8:29    17:58    5:48  Schuylkill Valley     

   29    26  Matt Gross, Sr                  8:21    17:58    5:48  Trinity - Camp Hill   

   30    27  Miles McCaskey, Fr              8:31    17:59    5:48  Lancaster Catholic    

   31    28  Quentin Schorr, Jr              8:30    18:00    5:48  York Suburban         

   32    29  Max Perry, Sr                   8:25    18:04    5:49  Palmyra               

   33        Dylan Rowles, Jr                8:29    18:06    5:50  West Perry            

   34    30  Colby Stichter, Fr              8:48    18:06    5:50  Schuylkill Valley     

   35    31  Anthony Frattarole, So          8:35    18:07    5:50  Annville-Cleona       

   36    32  Kevin Cole, So                  8:27    18:07    5:51  Palmyra               

   37        Chad Long, Fr                   8:30    18:09    5:51  Bermudian Springs     

   38    33  Carl Fortna, Jr                 8:24    18:09    5:51  Fleetwood Area        

   39    34  Merle Bernhard, So              8:44    18:11    5:52  Kennard Dale          

   40    35  Joe Cullen, Fr                  8:32    18:12    5:52  Wyomissing Area       

   41    36  Matt Werner, Sr                 8:31    18:13    5:52  Conrad Weiser         

   42    37  Ezana Wondwosen, Jr             8:32    18:14    5:53  Milton Hershey        

   43    38  Ryan Haskins, Fr                8:47    18:14    5:53  Gettysburg            

   44    39  Mason Bair, Jr                  8:28    18:15    5:53  Eastern York          

   45    40  Eric Savarese, Sr               8:28    18:17    5:54  Oley Valley           

   46    41  Connor Schroll, Jr              8:41    18:20    5:55  West York Area        

   47        Michael Bittinger, Jr           8:35    18:22    5:55  Littlestown           

   48    42  Kaleb Waiwada, Sr               8:33    18:23    5:56  Milton Hershey        

   49    43  Spencer Starner, Sr             8:39    18:23    5:56  Big Spring            

   50    44  Jake Stoltzfus, Jr              8:27    18:23    5:56  Berks Catholic        

   51    45  Noah Reighard, Jr               8:47    18:25    5:56  Boiling Springs       

   52    46  Nathan Shelley, Jr              8:46    18:25    5:56  Susquehannock         

   53    47  Peter Tietbohl, Jr              8:46    18:26    5:56  Wyomissing Area       

   54    48  Matt Geisler, So                8:30    18:27    5:57  Trinity - Camp Hill   

   55    49  Brandon Dailey, Jr              8:48    18:28    5:57  Eastern York          

   56    50  Nick Ostan, Jr                  8:52    18:28    5:57  Conrad Weiser         

   57    51  Tyler Carpenter, Sr             8:36    18:32    5:58  Annville-Cleona       

   58    52  Justin Lewis, Jr                9:01    18:33    5:59  Boiling Springs       

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

   59    53  Vince Pham, So                  8:59    18:36    6:00  Trinity - Camp Hill   

   60    54  Chris Yeshulas, Sr              8:52    18:38    6:00  Schuylkill Valley     

   61    55  Derek Noll, Sr                  9:00    18:39    6:01  Bishop McDevitt Hbg   

   62    56  Chris Fencel, So                8:46    18:39    6:01  Trinity - Camp Hill   

   63    57  Jacob Waltz, Sr                 8:58    18:41    6:01  Schuylkill Valley     

   64    58  Jon Zechman, Sr                 8:46    18:41    6:02  Annville-Cleona       

   65    59  Gavin Babb, Jr                  8:47    18:42    6:02  Wyomissing Area       

   66    60  Matt Driben, Fr                 9:01    18:43    6:02  Wyomissing Area       

   67    61  Cole Dougher, Sr                9:01    18:44    6:02  Bishop McDevitt Hbg   

   68    62  Kevin Duncan, Jr                8:56    18:44    6:02  Berks Catholic        

   69    63  Dale Lingle, Sr                 8:41    18:44    6:03  Palmyra               

   70    64  Joe McDonnell, Jr               8:37    18:44    6:03  Susquehannock         

   71    65  Andrew Johnson, Jr              8:57    18:47    6:03  Lancaster Catholic    
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   72    66  Terryl Ferrell, Jr              8:31    18:49    6:04  Milton Hershey        

   73    67  Gerald Hempt, Sr                9:01    18:49    6:04  Trinity - Camp Hill   

   74        Jonathan Zohlman, Sr            8:59    18:50    6:04  Eastern Lebanon Count  

   75    68  Colton Titus, Jr                8:51    18:51    6:05  Lancaster Catholic    

   76    69  John Hursh, Sr                  8:55    18:52    6:05  Lancaster Mennonite   

   77    70  Scott Mundis, Jr                8:34    18:53    6:05  East Pennsboro Area   

   78    71  Matthew Darok, Sr               8:47    18:54    6:06  Annville-Cleona       

   79    72  Eli Reber, Jr                   8:59    18:57    6:07  Conrad Weiser         

   80    73  Vinnie Caroselli, Jr            8:55    18:59    6:07  Milton Hershey        

   81    74  Mike Sosnowski, So              8:54    19:00    6:08  Milton Hershey        

   82    75  Chase Drawbaugh, Jr             8:26    19:01    6:08  Trinity - Camp Hill   

   83    76  Alex Bonino, Sr                 9:02    19:01    6:08  Wyomissing Area       

   84    77  Thomas Joyce, Sr                8:57    19:03    6:08  Berks Catholic        

   85    78  Brandon Roe, So                 9:05    19:03    6:09  Lancaster Mennonite   

   86        Cody Inch, Sr                   8:57    19:03    6:09  Bermudian Springs     

   87    79  Sean Capper, Jr                 9:01    19:03    6:09  Trinity - Camp Hill   

   88    80  Henry Womble, Jr                9:00    19:05    6:09  Lancaster Catholic    

   89    81  Jared Richard, Jr               8:53    19:05    6:09  Palmyra               

   90        Wyatt Conrad, Fr                9:04    19:05    6:09  Hamburg               

   91    82  Nathan Trowell-Lopez, So        8:58    19:07    6:10  Eastern York          

   92    83  Joe Zukus, Sr                   9:00    19:08    6:10  Lancaster Catholic    

   93        Justin Shaffer, Fr              8:57    19:08    6:10  Middletown, Pa        

   94        Klayton Adams, So               8:59    19:09    6:10  Northern Lebanon      

   95    84  Matthew Brandt, Jr              8:53    19:09    6:11  Palmyra               

   96    85  Ethan Yoder, Sr                 9:13    19:09    6:11  Gettysburg            

   97    86  Nate Clugston, Jr               8:50    19:11    6:11  Susquenita            

   98    87  Jay Geesaman, So                9:17    19:11    6:11  Gettysburg            

   99    88  Michael Wood, Jr                9:15    19:11    6:11  Bishop McDevitt Hbg   

  100    89  Jacob Hammaker, Fr              8:58    19:14    6:12  Susquenita            

  101    90  Corey Sheibley, Sr              9:01    19:16    6:13  Susquenita            

  102    91  Judah Buckwalter, Sr            9:17    19:17    6:13  Lancaster Mennonite   

  103    92  Chris Moore, Jr                 9:17    19:18    6:13  Kennard Dale          

  104    93  Tj Augustine, Fr                9:05    19:20    6:14  Oley Valley           

  105    94  Ryan Denis, Jr                  9:15    19:21    6:14  Susquehannock         

  106    95  Liam Aro, Fr                    9:20    19:21    6:14  Boiling Springs       

  107    96  Michael Darok, Sr               9:08    19:23    6:15  Annville-Cleona       

  108    97  Henry Mercedes, Jr              8:59    19:24    6:15  Milton Hershey        

  109    98  Drew May, Sr                    9:18    19:27    6:16  Gettysburg            

  110    99  Ryan Margraf, Sr                9:15    19:27    6:16  East Pennsboro Area   

  111   100  Shawn Delay, Jr                 9:21    19:29    6:17  Fleetwood Area        

  112   101  Kyle Reynolds, Sr               9:16    19:29    6:17  Big Spring            

  113   102  Cameron Bishop, Fr              9:11    19:30    6:17  Gettysburg            

  114   103  Lance Sharpe, Jr                9:18    19:30    6:17  Bishop McDevitt Hbg   

  115   104  Zachary Falk, Fr                9:25    19:33    6:18  Eastern York          

  116   105  Thatcher Williams, Jr           9:25    19:33    6:18  Susquehanna Twp       

  117   106  Dan Hair, Jr                    9:24    19:34    6:18  Bishop McDevitt Hbg   

  118        Erik Christensen, Sr            9:12    19:35    6:19  Littlestown           

  119   107  Austin Williams, So             9:11    19:37    6:19  East Pennsboro Area   

  120   108  Jermey Chen See, Jr             9:29    19:38    6:20  Oley Valley           

  121   109  Adam Baldoni, Sr                9:11    19:38    6:20  Big Spring            

  122        Colby Sites, Sr                 9:17    19:38    6:20  James Buchanan        

  123   110  David Talarico, Sr              9:13    19:39    6:20  Oley Valley           

  124   111  Nathan McDowell, Jr             9:30    19:41    6:21  Boiling Springs       

  125   112  Connor Staub, Jr                9:23    19:41    6:21  Gettysburg            

  126   113  John Riskis, So                 9:30    19:41    6:21  Boiling Springs       

  127   114  Kadin Heisey, Sr                9:19    19:42    6:21  Donegal               

  128   115  Hunter Davis, Fr                9:24    19:42    6:21  Susquehannock         

  129   116  Joshua Chamberlain, Jr          9:37    19:43    6:21  Kennard Dale          

  130   117  Delanie Heck-Hoppes, Fr         9:23    19:43    6:22  Schuylkill Valley     

  131   118  Doyle Shertzer, Fr              9:10    19:46    6:22  Annville-Cleona       

  132   119  Connor Greene, Fr               9:23    19:47    6:23  Big Spring            

  133        Alex Giffin, Fr                 9:18    19:48    6:23  James Buchanan        

  134        Ryan McAllister, Fr             9:29    19:49    6:23  Eastern Lebanon Count  

  135   120  Jake Pegnetter, Jr              9:12    19:49    6:23  East Pennsboro Area   

  136   121  Tyler Sarge, Jr                 9:18    19:51    6:24  Oley Valley           

  137   122  Jared McDevitt, Sr              9:20    19:54    6:25  Bishop McDevitt Hbg   

  138   123  Lucas Horrell, Fr               9:27    19:55    6:25  Schuylkill Valley     

  139   124  Travis Keefe, Jr                8:52    19:56    6:26  Susquenita            

  140   125  Seth Weaver, Jr                 9:42    19:57    6:26  Lancaster Mennonite   

  141   126  Matty Delozier, Jr              9:29    19:57    6:26  Fleetwood Area        

  142   127  Jacob Wetherhold, Jr            9:29    19:58    6:26  Fleetwood Area        

  143   128  Patrick Walsh, Sr               9:31    19:58    6:26  Lancaster Catholic    

  144   129  Shane Finnerty, Sr              9:39    19:58    6:26  Bishop McDevitt Hbg   

  145   130  Nick Lagerman, So               9:17    19:59    6:27  Conrad Weiser         

  146   131  Logan Berger-Kertzel, Jr        9:35    20:00    6:27  West York Area        
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  147   132  Ryan Marshall, Jr               9:31    20:02    6:27  East Pennsboro Area   

  148   133  Daniel Morris, Fr               9:28    20:02    6:28  Susquehanna Twp       

  149   134  Cory Lobaugh, Sr                9:32    20:02    6:28  Berks Catholic        

  150   135  Antonio Bonilla, Sr             9:38    20:03    6:28  Conrad Weiser         

  151   136  Josh Line, Jr                   9:16    20:05    6:28  Big Spring            

  152   137  Malikul Muhammad, Jr            9:28    20:05    6:28  Susquehanna Twp       

  153   138  Joseph Knouse, So               9:31    20:05    6:29  Boiling Springs       

  154        Matt Snyder, Jr                 9:19    20:05    6:29  Northern Lebanon      

  155        Nick Auchenbach, Sr             9:23    20:05    6:29  Northern Lebanon      

  156   139  Noah Buck, Sr                   9:40    20:07    6:29  Susquenita            

  157   140  Layne Graham, Sr                9:30    20:07    6:29  Kennard Dale          

  158   141  Earls Will, Jr                  9:29    20:07    6:29  Susquehannock         

  159   142  Brian Sayre, Fr                 9:26    20:08    6:30  Susquehanna Twp       

  160   143  Nick Rexroth, Sr                9:30    20:09    6:30  Eastern York          

  161   144  Kyle Richwine, So               9:36    20:10    6:30  Big Spring            

  162   145  Konrad Martin, Fr               9:43    20:10    6:30  Lancaster Mennonite   

  163   146  Matt Barnhart, Jr               9:30    20:13    6:31  Susquehannock         

  164   147  Alex Bullen, So                 9:40    20:14    6:32  Kennard Dale          

  165   148  Michael Limbert, Jr             9:37    20:15    6:32  West York Area        

  166   149  Chad Delay, Jr                  9:26    20:17    6:32  Fleetwood Area        

  167        Anthoy Pio, Jr                  9:20    20:18    6:33  West Perry            

  168   150  Logan Clay, Jr                  9:33    20:19    6:33  Conrad Weiser         

  169   151  Keith Atyade, So                9:22    20:21    6:34  Donegal               

  170   152  Mark Freidhoff, Sr              9:41    20:26    6:35  Susquehannock         

  171        Josh Shank, Sr                  9:21    20:26    6:35  Bermudian Springs     

  172   153  Rickard Sam, So                 9:34    20:27    6:36  West York Area        

  173   154  Lance Samuel, Sr                9:39    20:33    6:38  East Pennsboro Area   

  174   155  Nick Card, Fr                   9:41    20:35    6:38  Lancaster Catholic    

  175   156  Chris Arney, Sr                 9:40    20:35    6:38  Susquehanna Twp       

  176        Kobe Towner, So                 9:44    20:37    6:39  Littlestown           

  177   157  Connor Hayden, Jr               9:52    20:38    6:39  West York Area        

  178        Kyle Hill-Strackbein, Sr        9:45    20:40    6:40  Hamburg               

  179        Noah Shank, Fr                  9:47    20:41    6:40  James Buchanan        

  180        Ben Grinev, Sr                  9:44    20:45    6:42  Eastern Lebanon Count  

  181   158  Matthew Findling, Sr            9:38    20:48    6:43  Susquehanna Twp       

  182   159  Sean Hillman, So                9:27    20:58    6:46  Fleetwood Area        

  183   160  Isaac Eshenour, Jr              9:50    21:00    6:46  Big Spring            

  184        Tate Myers, Sr                  9:52    21:01    6:47  Bermudian Springs     

  185   161  Connor Green, Jr                9:46    21:02    6:47  Donegal               

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

  186   162  Erik Whitelaw, Jr               9:56    21:58    7:05  Kennard Dale          

27 finishers among Men Under 2 

24 finishers among Men 2 - 2 

71 finishers among Men 3 - 3 

64 finishers among Men 4 - 4 

186 male finishers 

0 female finishers 

186 total finishers 

Return to home page.
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